District / Parish Conference
Tuesday 13 October 2015

Council Chamber, Council Offices, Market Street, Newbury, RG14 5LD

Programme

The aim of this Conference is to provide an opportunity to share information with
Parish/Town Councils on issues of common interest.

The programme for the evening is set out below and it is hoped that you will find the
Conference informative and useful.

6.00pm

Registration and Light Refreshments

6.30pm

6.35pm

6.45pm

7.05pm

7.25pm

7.40pm

7.55pm

8:00pm

Welcome by the Chairman

Councillor Peter Argyle
(Chairman of Council)

Overview and various topic updates

Councillor Gordon
Lundie (Leader of
Council)

West Berkshire Council Budget 2016/17
Followed by questions and answers

Councillor Gordon
Lundie (Leader of
Council)

Superfast Broadband
Followed by questions and answers

Kevin Griffin and
Councillor Roger Croft

Planning Update
Followed by questions and answers

Gary Lugg and
Councillor Alan Law

Open forum for questions to the Executive and
Presenters

Summing up and close by the Chairman of Council

Close

Councillor Peter Argyle
(Chairman of Council)

www.westberks.gov.uk/dpc
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Agenda - District Parish Conference to be held on Friday, 13 October 3015 (continued)

Stands
Historic Environment Foyer
Rural Crime and Crime Prevention Foyer
Safeguarding Foyer
Trading Standards Foyer
Community Learning Foyer
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