District / Parish Conference Tuesday 13 October 2015

Council Chamber, Council Offices, Market Street, Newbury, RG14 5LD

Programme

The aim of this Conference is to provide an opportunity to share information with Parish/Town Councils on issues of common interest.

The programme for the evening is set out below and it is hoped that you will find the Conference informative and useful.

6.00pm	Registration and Light Refreshments	
6.30pm	Welcome by the Chairman	Councillor Peter Argyle (Chairman of Council)
6.35pm	Overview and various topic updates	Councillor Gordon Lundie (Leader of Council)
6.45pm	West Berkshire Council Budget 2016/17 Followed by questions and answers	Councillor Gordon Lundie (Leader of Council)
7.05pm	Superfast Broadband Followed by questions and answers	Kevin Griffin and Councillor Roger Croft
7.25pm	Planning Update Followed by questions and answers	Gary Lugg and Councillor Alan Law
7.40pm	Open forum for questions to the Executive and Presenters	Councillor Peter Argyle (Chairman of Council)
7.55pm	Summing up and close by the Chairman of Council	
8:00pm	Close	

www.westberks.gov.uk/dpc



Stands

Topics	Location
Historic Environment	Foyer
Rural Crime and Crime Prevention	Foyer
Safeguarding	Foyer
Trading Standards	Foyer
Community Learning	Foyer

